(CD 3) CNX Corporation Limited, 12-A, Haji Kasam Building, 3rd Floor, 66, Tamarind Lane,
Fort, Mumbai-400 001.
This is to notify that as per the Recovery Certificate issued in pursuance of orders passed by
the Presiding Officer, DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL HYDERABAD(DRT 2) in OA/106/2021
an amount of Rs. 3601372 (Rupees Thirty Six Lakhs One Thousand Three Hundred
Seventy Two Only ) along with pendentellite and future interest @ 8.85 % Simple Interest Yearly
w.e.f. 11/02/2021 till realization and costs of Rs. 163675 ( Rupees One Lakh Sixty Three
Thousands Six Hundred Seventy Five Only ) has become due against you (Jointly and